Date of Transaction
26/04/22
25/04/22
20/04/22
08/04/22
08/04/22
31/03/22
29/03/22
28/03/22

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

Beneficiary
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
LYRECO UK LTD
LYRECO UK LTD
LYRECO UK LTD

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

32.16
76.26
51.84
52.30
16.36
1.73
500.93
89.36

Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing
Stationery
Stationery
Stationery

Merchant Category
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES



