Date of Transaction	LA dept which incurred the expenditure	Beneficiary	Amount VAT	Summary of the purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category
26/04/22	Streetscene	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	32.16	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
25/04/22	Streetscene	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	76.26	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
20/04/22	Streetscene	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	51.84	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
08/04/22	Streetscene	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	52.30	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
08/04/22	Streetscene	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK	16.36	Personal Protective Equipment and Clothing	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
31/03/22	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer	LYRECO UK LTD	1.73	Stationery	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
29/03/22	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer	LYRECO UK LTD	500.93	Stationery	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
28/03/22	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer	LYRECO UK LTD	89.36	Stationery	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES